
 First Congregational Church 
 Peninsula Fire Station #2
 Bay E Drive at Bel Cherrie Drive
 Londolyn Terrace N
 Archie Park (Gray & Center Roads)
 Old Mission Peninsula School
 Downtown Hall Street Transfer Station
 Greenspire High School
 LaFranier Transfer

Effective Date: September 3, 2024

Old Mission Peninsula
Two Round Trips Monday-Friday 

SEASONAL SERVICE >> Bus does not run during 
holiday breaks, and school snow days

231.941.2324 bata.net



9.3.24

Downtown Hall 
Street Transfer 

Station

STUDENT SEASONAL ROUTES BATABUSTRACKER.COM

First Congregational Church

Archie Park 
(Gray & Center Roads)

Old Mission Peninsula School

 Peninsula Fire Station #2

LaFranier 
Transfer

Bay E Drive & Bel Cherrie Drive

Londolyn Terrace N

Greenspire High School

Call BATA Dispatch Services 
with questions – 231.941.2324 
 

Afternoon runs modified  
on OMPS Half Days 

LaFranier Transfer Park-n-Ride: 
1447 Carriage View Drive 
Traverse City 49686 

Hall Street Service Hours:
M - F 7:00am – 7:30pm 
Sat   9:00am – 7:30pm 

Year round bike transport is 
limited to passenger-loaded, 
front-mounted racks available 
on all Loop buses. 

Village Loop one-way fares: 
Full = $3.00   
Reduced = $1.50 

Scan QR codes for all 
updated BATA schedules 

and live bus tracking 

AM PM PMBus Stop AM

MORNING
NORTH

to
OM School

MORNING
SOUTH
from

OM School

AFTERNOON
NORTH

to
OM School

AFTERNOON
SOUTH
from

OM School

 LaFranier Transfer 7:15 a 8:50 a 2:25 p 4:09 p

1670 Greenspire High School    ----- BY REQUEST ----- 4:02 p

 Hall Street Transfer Station 7:40 a 8:40 a 2:40 p 3:54 p

1610 First Congregational Church 7:50 a 8:30 a  2:48 p 3:44 p

1630 Peninsula Fire Station #2 7:55 a 8:25 a 2:52 p 3:39 p

 Bay E Drive at Bel Cherrie Drive 7:58 a   ----   ---- 3:37 p

 Londolyn Terrace N 8:02 a   ----   ---- 3:33 p

1640 Archie Park (Gray & Center Roads) 8:05 a 8:20 a  2:55 p 3:30 p

1650 Old Mission Peninsula School 8:10a 8:15 a 3:00 p 3:25 p


